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NKNU GYMNASIUM

7/21/2009

The World Games

2009 Kaohsiung

16:30

KORFBALL

MIXED, TEAM

FINALS, 3RD/4ATH PLACE

Score
Set 1
Set 2

Number

Name

MATCH RESULT

Russia Vs
18 25

10 15

8 10

Russia

Position Set 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Total

Remark

4
12
11
7
16
2
3
13

Number

DOSUGOQV Denis
BELSKAYA Julia
YAGUDAEVA Zoya
NIZOVSKIY Sergey
DOROGAVTSEVA Elena
USACHEV Sergey
KAZACHKOQV Dmitry
DUDINA Olga

Name
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TPE - Chinese Taipei

Position Set 1

Total

Remark

13
10
1
11
4
9
12
20

HUANG Ling-fan
LUO Wan-yao
CHOU Hsiang-ju
WU Chun-hsien
CHU Shu-ping
LIN Hsiu-yun
CHIU Chih-yi
LIN Shih-chieh
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